5. Check the
functionality of
the lock with
the keys and
adjust if
necessary.
Key movement
4. Locate the

d
 S
cr
ew
 D
riv
er
TOOLS REQUIRED
15.90
8.
00
 A
2.30
STRAIGHT CAMS
Model No Length (A)
CM18MM 18mm
CM20MM 20mm
CM25MM 25mm
CM27MM 27mm
CM30MM 30mm
CM33MM 33mm
CM35MM 35mm
Model No Length (A)
CM38MM 38mm
CM40MM 40mm
CM45MM 45mm
CM50MM 50mm
CM55MM 55mm
CM58MM 58mm
CM60MM 60mm
NOTCHED CAMS
Model No Length (A)
CM20N 20mm
CM24N 24mm
CM27N 27mm
CM30N 30mm
CM33N 33mm
CM36N 36mm
Model No Length (A)
CM40N 40mm
CM46N 46mm
CM50N 50mm
CM52N 52mm
CM55N 55mm
BENT CAMS
Model No Length (A) Bend (B)
CM2X37 37mm 2mm
CM3X29 29mm 3mm
CM3X39 39mm 3mm
CM3X41 41mm 3mm
CM5X25 25mm 5mm
CM5X33 33mm 5mm
CM5X50 50mm 5mm
CM6X31 31mm 6mm
CM6X37 37mm 6mm
CM7X47 47mm 7mm
CM8X33 33mm 8mm
CM8X40 40mm 8mm
CM8X52 52mm 8mm
CM9X28 28mm 9mm
CM9X42 42mm 9mm
CM11X33 33mm 11mm
CM11X39 39mm 11mm
CM11X46 46mm 11mm
CM12X31 31mm 12mm
CM12X33 33mm 12mm
CM13X47 47mm 13mm
CM15X38 38mm 15mm
CM16X31 31mm 16mm
CM16X38 38mm 16mm
NB: Highlighted Cam’s are supplied with lock.
 A
8.
00